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Gremese, Valter
Crivellaro, Fabio

Zubalic, Emil

Marinelli, Massimo
Boledi, Roberto

Zubalic, Marco
Brieda, Carlo

Bison, Massimo

Lusin, Raffaele
Polo, Daniele
Lusin, Luca

Magnolato, Silvio

CORMOR
ICARO
GAST
ICARO
CORMOR
GAST
BLACKDUCK
AMP
BLACKDUCK
RCPIAVE
BLACKDUCK
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84,21
100,00
77,64
77,79
84,98
78,24
42,49
46,45
83,13
25,07

100,00
93,57
77,36
99,01
96,91
85,79
74,51
94,48
78,53
24,19
73,71
83,17
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182,73
177,78
177,36
176,65
174,70
170,77
152,75
136,97
124,98
107,32

98,78

83,17
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